
From: McAteer, Mike
To: Crossland, Ronnie
Cc: R6HarveyInfo; Lyssy, Gregory
Subject: FW: SitRep 5 Sep
Date: Wednesday, September 6, 2017 1:21:26 PM
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Here’s what we just got from USACE…. Just situational awareness at this point….
 

   
Mike McAteer
Federal On-Scene Coordinator
U.S. EPA
1445 Ross Ave
Suite 1200 (6SF-ER)
Dallas, Texas  75202
(214) 354 9371 (mobile)
(214) 665 7157 (office)
mcateer.mike@epa.gov

 
 
 
From: Leblanc, Edward L III CIV CPMS (US) [mailto:Edward.L.LeBlanc.III@usace.army.mil] 
Sent: Wednesday, September 06, 2017 1:02 PM
To: Lyssy, Gregory <lyssy.gregory@epa.gov>; Eric.Schreckengost@fema.dhs.gov;
Shoshana.Resnick@fema.dhs.gov; Ansley, Hubert R (Bo) CIV USARMY CESAM (US)
<Hubert.R.Ansley@usace.army.mil>; CESWG-EOC <EOC.CESWG-EOC@usace.army.mil>; CESWF-EOC,
EOC <CESWF-EOC@usace.army.mil>; Lammers, Gary D CIV USARMY CEMVK (US)
<Gary.D.Lammers@usace.army.mil>; robert.chapman@fema.dhs.gov; Fogarty, John G Jr CIV
USARMY CEMVN (US) <John.G.Fogarty@usace.army.mil>; Greiner, Glenn L III CIV USARMY CESAM
(US) <Glenn.L.Greiner@usace.army.mil>; Powers, Robert E II CIV USARMY CENAB (US)
<Robert.E.PowersII@usace.army.mil>; Furr, Tony <tony.furr@fema.dhs.gov>; Blanton, Valerie
<Valerie.Blanton@dps.texas.gov>; FLETCHER, Patricia M (Patsy) CIV USARMY CEHQ (US)
<Patsy.L.Fletcher@usace.army.mil>; Stark, Kerri D CIV USARMY CESWT (US)
<Kerri.Stark@usace.army.mil>; Hargis, Edwin C CIV USARMY CESWL (US)
<Edwin.C.Hargis@usace.army.mil>; Latoya.Leger@fema.dhs.gov; Baird, Charley
<Charley.Baird@fema.dhs.gov>; Oberle, Timothy N CIV USARMY CESAM (US)
<Timothy.N.Oberle@usace.army.mil>; Dunn, Melinda <Melinda.Dunn@fema.dhs.gov>; Slie, Brian
<Brian.Slie@fema.dhs.gov>; Boone, William <William.Boone@fema.dhs.gov>; Clark, Mark D CIV
USARMY CEHQ (US) <Mark.Clark@usace.army.mil>; Randon, Frank CIV CEHQ NCR2 (US)
<Frank.Randon@usace.army.mil>; Stuart.W.Kuehn@aphis.usda.gov;
Elizabeth.D.Kelpis@aphis.usda.gov; Jimmy.W.Wortham@aphis.usda.gov; Soberal, Elizabeth
<Elizabeth.Soberal@fema.dhs.gov>; Walsh, Chris <Chris.Walsh@fema.dhs.gov>; Harris, William
<William.Harris@fema.dhs.gov>; McAteer, Mike <mcateer.mike@epa.gov>
Subject: SitRep 5 Sep
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